SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 35.975,35
Periodo: 31/03/2021 a 29/04/2021
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
CELULARES BALCAO 12.692,84 48.668,19
CIRCULO OPERARIO 79.532,12 128.200,31
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 9.000,92 137.201,23
ODONTOPLUS 190,00 137.391,23
POMPEIAMED 77.117,15 214.508,38
SEGURO DE VIDA 6.552,00 221.060,38
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 100,00 221.160,38
UNIMED 171.608,45 392.768,83
VIVO 36.719,98 429.488,81
Total Grupo ....ccevevvucccrcssncsnsel 393.513,46
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
CIRCULO OPERARIO 79.004,16 350.484,65
CLARO 5.248,72 345.235,93
CONDOMINIO 183,00 345.052,93
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 344.602,93
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 388,84 344.214,09
DESPESA DE GABINETE 851,50 343.362,59
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 3.100,00 340.262,59
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 7.045,00 333.217,59
DEVOLUCAO DE COBRANCA INDEVIDA CELULAR 2.123,54 331.094,05
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.945,36 329.148,69
ODONTOPLUS 162,00 328.986,69
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 116,26 328.870,43
POMPEIAMED 76.631,57 252.238,86
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 768,02 251.470,84
SEDE CAMPESTRE 45,00 251.425,84
SEGURO DE VIDA 6.332,14 245.093,70
T ARIFAS 114,86 244.978,84
UNIMED 171.134,48 73.844,36
VIVO 18.030,63 55.813,73
Total GrupPo ....ccevevvucsercssnccnnesl 373.675,08
Saldo Final 55.813,73
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